
La Votre Belle Veller Bleck 10/1/2002

La Votre Belle Veller Bleck
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RUSCH La Votre Belle Shedevr Al'Kapone RKF
1140922 8/20/2008

RUSCH RUSJCH Vivat Sanraiz Orinoko RKF
0000500 1/1/1999

RUSCH Sasquehanna Doktrynier PKR.IX-37691
5/21/1996

PLCH Sasquehanna Europejczyk PKR.IX-34966
6/7/1993

PLCH O-Lan's Daisy Mae 0000 9/17/1990

LTCH RKFCH RUSCH UKRCH MOLCH Dla
Sasquehanna Basta RKF 0000273 / PKR IX 38223

1/1/1999

PLCH Przemek's Banat Of Gingery PKR.IX-36429
9/4/1994

PLCH Sasquehanna Czarnuszka PKR.IX-35729
4/18/1994

RUSCH RUSJCH Vivat Sanraiz Pani Nochnaya
Feya RKF 1037379 1/1/1999

RUSCH Sasquehanna Doktrynier PKR.IX-37691
5/21/1996

PLCH Sasquehanna Europejczyk PKR.IX-34966
6/7/1993

PLCH O-Lan's Daisy Mae 0000 9/17/1990

RUSCH Sasquehanna Emigrantka RKF 0000272 /
PKR IX 39039 1/1/1999

PLCH Gingery's Seawolf Of Oz PKR. IX - 37957
8/29/1994

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek Bandola
PKR.IX-34618 12/12/1992

RUSCH Sandaski Bozhestvennaya Favoritka
1063805 1/1/1999
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